
Data

Landing Country Vesselnationality Speciesclass Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Ireland Deepwater 39 31823

Demersal 24359 60224930

Pelagic 142598 69806487

Shellfish 17378 87512784

Ireland Total 184375 217576025

Data

Landing Country Vesselnationality Portname Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Ireland Killybegs 130055 69252374

Castletownbere 9368 34204072

Dunmore east 5565 11573430

Dingle 3915 6953430

Kilmore Quay 3653 10620052

Howth 3453 9117290

Ros A Mhil 3316 14539413

Greencastle 2940 6963230

Duncannon/St.Helens 2509 2855357

Cork 2319 4294636

Union Hall 1857 8216675

Baltimore 1492 3013401

Clogherhead 1291 7064367

Wicklow 1229 2687035

Kinsale 1030 2569285

Ballyglass 1019 1579505

Ringaskiddy 936 244281

Ballycotton 877 3040879

Rathmullan 823 552081

Rosslare 805 2297502
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Ballyglass 1019 1579505

Malin Head 543 1333770

Data

Landing Country Vesselnationality Speciesclass Portname Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Ireland Demersal Castletownbere 5006 14713576

Dunmore east 3803 7346551

Kilmore Quay 2643 7203736

Greencastle 2741 6328879

Killybegs 1756 4740566

Union Hall 1192 3067407

Kinsale 996 2268767

Dingle 713 1863740

Baltimore 784 1689708

Howth 691 1625189

Ballycotton 704 1618435

Ros A Mhil 465 1235053

Duncannon/St.Helens 651 1172609

Cork 384 1043752

Crosshaven 522 953812

Wicklow 247 881773

Clogherhead 234 538741

Renard 109 344963

Arklow 170 302318

Schull 105 218259
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Dunmore east 3803 7346551

Greencastle 2741 6328879

Kilmore Quay 2643 7203736

Killybegs 1756 4740566

Union Hall 1192 3067407

Kinsale 996 2268767

Baltimore 784 1689708

Dingle 713 1863740

Ballycotton 704 1618435

Howth 691 1625189

Duncannon/St.Helens 651 1172609

Crosshaven 522 953812

Ros A Mhil 465 1235053

Cork 384 1043752

Wicklow 247 881773

Clogherhead 234 538741

Arklow 170 302318

Renard 109 344963

Schull 105 218259

Data

Landing Country Vesselnationality Speciesclass Portname Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Ireland Deepwater Killybegs 19.1 7660

Greencastle 16.4 18137

Castletownbere 3.2 5477

Ros A Mhil 0.4 416

Baltimore 0.1 113

Data

Landing Country Vesselnationality Speciesclass Portname Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Ireland Deepwater Greencastle 16.4 18137

Killybegs 19.1 7660

Castletownbere 3.2 5477

Ros A Mhil 0.4 416

Baltimore 0.1 113

Data

Landing Country Vesselnationality Speciesclass Portname Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Ireland Pelagic Killybegs 127821 61529589

Dingle 2875 2829176

Castletownbere 2699 1538260

Cork 1692 441677

Duncannon/St.Helens 1554 538650

Ros A Mhil 1494 1275095

Howth 1025 466631

Ringaskiddy 936 244281

Rathmullan 730 220368

Dunmore east 587 177148

Baltimore 529 286614

Fenit 148 25109

Ballyglass 117 111937

Cobh 94 24410

Wicklow 78 17171

Union Hall 62 18880

Greencastle 43 13574

Bantry 32 7490

Passage East 18 8340

Killala 17 8743
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Data

Landing Country Vesselnationality Speciesclass Portname Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Ireland Shellfish Castletownbere 1661 17946759

Ros A Mhil 1356 12028848

Howth 1736 7025470

Clogherhead 1056 6525626

Union Hall 603 5130368

Dunmore east 1175 4049731

Kilmore Quay 1011 3416316

Killybegs 459 2974558

Cork 242 2809207

Downings 666 2467969

Dingle 326 2260514

Rosslare 776 2225320

Wicklow 904 1788091

Ballyglass 901 1467534

Ballycotton 172 1421680

Malin Head 543 1333770

Duncannon/St.Helens 305 1144099

Baltimore 179 1036966

Arklow 451 966012

Glengad 349 861313
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IRL Ireland Shellfish Howth 1736 7025470

Castletownbere 1661 17946759
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Data

Landing Country Vesselnationality Speciesdesc Sum of Tonnes Sum of New Value

IRL Ireland Atlantic Mackerel 57148 43411999

Blue Whiting 45956 6674700

Horse Mackerel nei 24847 15499535

Lobster Norway 7134 55667904

Atlantic Herring 6969 2119944

Whiting 4740 6906838

Crab Edible 4558 11172895

Monkfish Angler nei 3945 13725298

Boarfishes nei 3778 623664

Sprat European 3591 961023

Haddock 3527 6487628

Hake European 3218 8780512

Megrim nei 2703 8350039

Whelk 2251 4576765

Scallop Great Atlantic 1517 5047830

Cod Atlantic 852 2555899

Squid 731 4362361

Witch 631 1148581

Saithe 574 648971

Razor Sword Shell 536 3088885
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IRL Ireland Lobster Norway 7134 55667904

Atlantic Mackerel 57148 43411999

Horse Mackerel nei 24847 15499535

Monkfish Angler nei 3945 13725298

Crab Edible 4558 11172895

Hake European 3218 8780512

Megrim nei 2703 8350039

Whiting 4740 6906838

Blue Whiting 45956 6674700

Haddock 3527 6487628

Scallop Great Atlantic 1517 5047830

Whelk 2251 4576765

Squid 731 4362361

Razor Sword Shell 536 3088885

Cod Atlantic 852 2555899

Atlantic Herring 6969 2119944

Turbot 200 1974868

Lobster European 98 1589271

Sole Black 150 1488162

Lemon Sole 403 1296545

Landing Country Vesselnationality Speciesdesc € price per tonne

IRL Ireland Lobster Norway 7774

Atlantic Mackerel 775

Horse Mackerel nei 622

Monkfish Angler nei 3531

Crab Edible 2813

Hake European 2767

Megrim nei 3099

Whiting 1440

Blue Whiting 142

Haddock 1825

Scallop Great Atlantic 3327

Whelk 2048

Squid 5956

Razor Sword Shell 5756

Cod Atlantic 2998

Atlantic Herring 318

Turbot 9827

Lobster European 16071

Sole Black 9913

Lemon Sole 3211

Pollack 2277

Witch 1812

John dory 5259

Sprat European 268

Plaice 1974

Ling 1528

Cuttlefish Common 4549

Saithe 1117

Shrimp Palaemonid nei 18535

Boarfishes nei 163

Brill 5898

Thornback ray 1478

Blonde ray 1785

Tuna Albacore 2515

Mixed fish 2542

Dogfishes nei 758

Cockle Common Edible 1200

Spiny Lobsters Palinurid nei 33843

Clams nei 2300

Gurnard 1393

Spotted ray 1349

Cuckoo ray 1221

Rays, Stingrays, Mantas nei 1340

Shagreen ray 1577

Red Mullet 3653

Crab Velvet 2052

Conger European 728

Sharks, Rays, Skates, etc 1530

Northern prawns 4329

Blackbelly Rosefish 951

Mullets nei 2382

Sharpnose Stingray 1500

Octopuses nei 1554

Crab Spider 842

Halibut 12312

European Pilchard 250

Forkbeard Greater 1513

Scallop Queen 1580

Sea Bream 3500

Skates and Rays nei 1901

Red Gurnard 832

Tusk 1156

Tuna Northern Bluefin 4248

Sea cucumbers nei 4000

Argentines 170

Longnosed skate 1200

Wolffish nei 600

Swordfish 4533

Nursehound 800

Redfish 2500

Picked Dogfish 800

Pouting 985

Flathead Grey Mullet 1517

Crab Green 270

Flounder 1517

Dabs 1261

Sand gaper 3000

White skate 1200

Red Crab 3000

Pompanos nei 3000

Blue Shark 1250

Atlantic redfishes nei 1620

Rabbit fish 580

Hairtails, Scabbardfishes nei 1200

Blue skate 973

Sothern Ray's Bream 2000

Brown King Crab 1200

Red (blackspot) seabream 2500

White hake 1100

Cutlassfish 2500

Ireland Total 3639

IRL Total 3639

Grand Total 3639
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Average Fish Prices 

Top 20 Shellfish Species Landing Ports by Value -  Irish Vessels

Top 20 Shellfish Species Landing Ports by Weight -  Irish Vessels

Top 20 Species by Weight - Irish Vessels 


